
FTH-27-1-01BK

5.
2 

[.2
0]

10
.7

[.4
2]

13[.51]

NYLON 6/6 UL 94 V-2 (RMS-01)

ALTERNATE UNITS FOR REFERENCE ONLY

2

3

4

A B

1

CBA D

2

1

E

BLACK

SHEET SIZE

RICHCO INTERNATIONAL Co. Ltd. AND MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED OR
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN CONSENT.

DRN

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

3

CHKD DATE SCALE

DRG No:

SHEET No. DATE

C

1 OF 105/01/09

FLAT TIE CABLE HOLDER 

PH

COLOUR:

TC 05/01/09 NTS

REV. MODIFICATION. DATE DRN
01 05/01/09 PH

D E

4

09-002
NPR No:

FORM No. 0143/00

F

A4

ANGLE

FN08-0005

1

INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL TO

PART No:

SEE TABLE

ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm
GENERAL TOLERANCES 0.25
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
1 DECIMAL PLACE  
2  DECIMAL PLACES 
ANGULAR 

THIRD 

SALES DRAWING

FTH-27-2-01BK

SNAP LOCKS INTO A 9.5 0.08[.37 .003]SQUARE HOLE
THROUGH A 0.8 - 2.0[.03 - .08]THICK PANEL

'A
'

6.
7 

[.2
6]

19
 [.

75
] R

EF

28 [1.10] REF

Available in UL94 V0 material by special order.
To order, replace -01 with -19.

PART NUMBER 'A' DIMENSION

FTH-27-1-01BK 3 [.12]

FTH-27-2-01BK 10 [.39]



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Essentra:   

  FTH-27-1-01BK  FTH-27-2-01BK

https://www.mouser.com/essentra
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=FTH-27-1-01BK
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=FTH-27-2-01BK

