А		В	С		D		E			F		
				<u> </u>			REV.	MODIFI	CATION.	DATE	DRN	
. 28	3 [1.10] REF						01 SA	LES DRAV	VING	05/01/09	PH	
◄		► ↓										
							•				1	1
	_	REF						Υ.				
	\mathbb{R}	9 [.75] REF					5		G			
		10						-				
									FT	H-27-1-01Bk	<	
			<u> </u>	◄								
			2.2 [.20]	1								
	<i>C</i>	_										2
				.7[.42]			51		T			
<u> </u>	/ /			10.7					JB			
		[.26]						TT				\vdash
		6.7		I I						H-27-2-01BK	Ś	
t ('	ᡧᡰ᠂ᡰᡗ᠈	Ţ							87			
Ň		¥										
									R REFERENCE			3
^I SNAP LOCKS INTO A 9.5 ±0.08[.37 ±.003]SQUARE HOLE THROUGH A 0.8 - 2.0[.0308]THICK PANEL						INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL TO RICHCO INTERNATIONAL Co. Ltd. AND MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN CONSENT.						
					-		B		_ DIMENSIONS IN NERAL TOLERAN		HIRD	
								UN	LESS OTHERWISE	E STATED	ANGLE	L
		'A' DIMENSION	<u>N</u>				RICICO 2 DECIMAL PLACES ± ANGULAR ±1°			±5 ±		+
	FTH-27-1-01BK 3 [.12] FTH-27-2-01BK 10 [.39]								COLOUR:			
FIH-27	-2-UIBK	10 [.39]						94 V-2 (R	MS-01)	BLAC	CK	-
Available in UL94 V0 material by special order. To order, replace -01 with -19.						DESCRIPTION: FLAT TIE CABLE HOLDER				PART NO: SEE TABLE	F	4
lo order, re	place -01 with	-19.			-	DRG No: NPR No:				1		
					-	09-002 FN08-0005			A4			
						drn PH (date 05/01/09	снкр TC	DATE 05/01/09	1 1	heet No. I OF 1	
А		В	С		D		E			FORM Nc	o. 0143/00]

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Essentra: <u>FTH-27-1-01BK</u> <u>FTH-27-2-01BK</u>